Product Description
T634 LED track head features a minimalist canister design to meet the functional and the
aesthetic requirements for accent and task lighting. The compact size is unobtrusive and
easily blends in with the ceilings. The beam spots are even in the center and smoothly fades
to a soft edge, with minimal glare.
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Specification

Integrated D-COB LED Track Light
ELV Dimmable | 1000 lumen | 10W
Order Information Example: T634-10-27K-NS-H-B-HC
Model Power Colour Quality Beam Angle Adaptor
Canister
Track Light 10 - 10W
27K - 2700K, CRI>90
30K - 3000K, CRI>90
35K - 3500K, CRI>90
40K - 4000K, CRI>90
Finish Accessory
B - Black
W - White
S - Silver
HC - Honeycomb Louver
T634 10
NS - Narrow Spot
SP - Spot
FD - Flood
WF -Wide Flood
ZM -Zoom 15°-60°
H - Halo
J - Juno
L - Lightolier
G - Global
ZM -Zoom 18°-60°
Canister Small T634
CRI 90+
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Dimensions
Photometric Data for 3000K
34°26°
583 lumensØ (in)
12
21
32
43
53
fc
202
51
22
13
8 19°
702 lumens Ø (in)
16
32
48
34
80
fc
142
35
15
9
6CBCP: 1,818CP CBCP: 1,277CP
35°
670 lumens Ø (in)
19
39
58
78
97
fc
134
34
15
8
5 CBCP: 1,207CP 34°55°
746 lumens Ø (in)
37
75